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8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

74,75 USD

80,39 USD

87,86 USD

93,15 USD

104,54
usb

126,50
usb

136,85
usb

150,65
usb

72,39 USD

79,24 USD

101,20
usb

143,75
usb
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g 23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP
ASUST|

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 106HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus 0 227,70

usb
Asus 0 424,35

usb
Asus 0 724,50

usb



